NEZ3IsaRONIBORNO O N -

NEZ3IFaRONIBOR NN~

NDNDNNDDNDN
NO O~ WN

Hutwisch Berglauf 29.06.2024 / Ergebnis Gesamt

Wilhelm
Kneif3|
Kaltenbrunner
Rossmann
Hochstdger
Hirsch

Filz
Handler
Mace
Schwarz
Greipel
Schmid
Leitinger
Rigler
Roberto
Bierbaumer
Kégler
Bauer
Farkas-Utzig
Hauser
Mace

Hoffmann
Rossmann
Milchrahm
Schmid
Maroti
Embst
Gruber
Wetzelhutter
Pernsteiner
Weinhoffer
Péllabauer
Stuibegger
Haiden
Schwarz
Krizek
Hanickel

Kerschbaumer

Pendl
Piribauer
Reil}
Haunschmid
Hoéller
Bierbaumer
Ruhland
Tieso

Bauer
Qistric

Annemarie

Katharina
Anette
Miriam
Martina
Gerlinde
Heidemarie
Brigitte
Daniela
Gertraud
Sabine
Maija
Hetti
Bettina
Daniela
Edith
Brigitte
Kerstin
Beate
Bettina
Ines

Jakob
Markus
Christoph
René
Willi
Thomas
Andreas
Martin
Andreas
Martin
Bernd
Herbert
Lukas
Martin
Nikolaus
Thomas
Jirgen

Stefan Johan

Christian
Bernhard
Stefan
Andreas
Felix
Richard
Ruben
Markus
Klaus

1984
2003
1968
2011
1974
1978
1964
1976
2007
1971
1964
2012
1978
1987
1981
1977
1960
2006
1981
1981
1968

1994
1978
1983
1977
1968
1980
1978
1987
1979
2005
1985
1980
1993
1969
1998
1979
1982
1968
1981
1976
1986
1996
2011
1982
1985
1988
1981

Damen

LAC Unlimited
Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand

Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
Team HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt

Team Wechselland Runners

Team Wechselland Runners
MSC Rogner Bad Blumau
Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
MSC Rogner Bad Blumau

Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
Team ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

Team Wolfpack

Herren

Team Wechselland Runners
Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
Sportunion Hochneukirchen
Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
SMAFC

Team Wechselland Runners
MSC Kohlgraben
Falkensteiner Hobbytrailrunner
K ELITE TEAM KRUMBACH
Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand
USV Gasen

Sportunion Hochneukirchen

Team Wechselland Runners

FitFabrik Ternitz

Team ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

Team LMB

Partsch Running Team

Team HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt

Team HSV Marathon Wiener Neustadt
Team 1. SVG Hohe Wand

Team Poker Juniors Runners

00:31:05
00:35:36
00:38:18
00:40:06
00:40:42
00:42:35
00:42:46
00:43:17
00:43:32
00:43:46
00:45:05
00:45:34
00:46:01
00:47:48
00:48:52
00:49:10
00:52:42
00:54:45
00:56:48
01:04:51
01:05:11

00:29:27
00:30:03
00:30:22
00:30:27
00:30:41
00:30:53
00:31:01
00:31:33
00:31:57
00:32:51
00:33:01
00:33:07
00:33:32
00:34:05
00:34:30
00:34:45
00:35:15
00:35:22
00:35:48
00:35:51
00:35:54
00:36:21
00:36:35
00:37:16
00:37:52
00:37:54
00:37:57



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Steinlechner
Buchebner
Schmelzer
Kluwik

Kobold-Riegler

Handler
Stockinger
Hodl
Waldherr
Ritter
Steiner
Brandstetter
Jeitler
Kranl

Mace

Luef

Panis
Bruckner
Farkas

Apfl
Piribauer
Janosievics
Schneider
Reisenbauer
Hauser
Beck

Paul
Roman
Glinther
Franz
Christian
Johannes
Hans
Josef
Florian
Manfred
Stefan
Christoph
Tobias
Michael
Peter
Gottfried
Jorg
Gerhard
Akos
Peter
Franz
Georg
Gerhard
Ronny
Franz
Franz

2004
1969
1962
1966
1970
1994
1960
1964
2003
1952
1978
1984
2009
1989
1966
1962
1976
1978
1974
1955
1952
1962
1977
1974
1980
1947

Team Wechselland Runners

LC Blattla
USC Lichtenegg

Team Wechselland Runners
TSV Hartberg
Team Poker Juniors Runners

Team Wechselland Runners
Team TRAIL Merino

Team Wolfpack

Team Wolfpack
TC Schwarzau

LC Wienerwaldschnecken

00:38:14
00:38:28
00:38:35
00:38:49
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:30
00:40:22
00:40:58
00:41:06
00:42:27
00:43:00
00:43:19
00:44:01
00:44:41
00:44:56
00:45:33
00:45:41
00:46:10
00:47:30
00:49:35
00:50:38
00:50:44
00:52:06
00:52:09
01:00:50



